Taca ANDS - Cidade de Rio Maior (50 Metros)

Rio Maior, 22-3-2014

Classificagéo Colectiva - Taca ANDS

Todas as provas

Todos, Absoluto

O ~NOoOULbh WNE

. Nautico Abrantes

. CLAC-Entroncamento
. Viver Santarem

. 20Km de Almeirim

. Gualdim Pais

. Rio Maior

. Natacao do Tejo

. Torres Novas

. Laranjeiro

Naval de Ponta Delgada
Individual Lisboa

Nautica do Seixal

Lousada SXXI

Nucleo Sportinguista Golega

CNAB
CLAC
VS
AVOQA
SFGP
CNRM
CNTEJO
CNTN
CIRL
CNPD
INDANL
ANSE
LSXXI
NSCG

236
165
161
153
101
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